

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
MARKET SHARE REPORT - Sonoma Valley Healthcare District Discharges
CALENDAR 2004

PATIENT RESIDENCE ZIP CODE: (Multiple Items)
PATIENT RESIDENCE COUNTY: (Multiple Items)
DRG: (Multiple Items)
AGE GROUP: (Multiple Items)
PAYER: (Multiple Items)

FACILITY NAME	DISCHARGES	PERCENT OF TOTAL DISCHARGES	CUMULATIVE PERCENT OF TOTAL DISCHARGES
GRAND TOTAL	4,042	100.00%	
SONOMA VALLEY HOSPITAL	1,949	48.22%	48.22%
KAISER FND HOSP - SANTA ROSA	461	11.41%	59.62%
SANTA ROSA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-MONTGOMERY	315	7.79%	67.42%
KAISER FND HOSP - SAN RAFAEL	245	6.06%	73.48%
SUTTER MEDICAL CENTER OF SANTA ROSA	203	5.02%	78.50%
UCSF MEDICAL CENTER	126	3.12%	81.62%
MARIN GENERAL HOSPITAL	124	3.07%	84.69%
QUEEN OF THE VALLEY HOSPITAL - NAPA	122	3.02%	87.70%
CALIFORNIA PACIFIC MED CTR-PACIFIC CAMPUS	112	2.77%	90.48%
KAISER FND HOSP - REHABILITATION CENTER VALLEJO	70	1.73%	92.21%
KAISER FND HOSP - GEARY S F	48	1.19%	93.39%
PETALUMA VALLEY HOSPITAL	44	1.09%	94.48%
ST. MARY'S MEDICAL CENTER, SAN FRANCISCO	26	0.64%	95.13%
PENINSULA MEDICAL CENTER	23	0.57%	95.70%
ST. HELENA HOSPITAL	21	0.52%	96.21%
CHILDRENS HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CTR AT OAKLAND	20	0.49%	96.71%
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA DAVIS MEDICAL CENTER	11	0.27%	96.98%
SUTTER WARRACK HOSPITAL	11	0.27%	97.25%
STANFORD HOSPITAL	11	0.27%	97.53%
ST. HELENA HOSPITAL CENTER FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	9	0.22%	97.75%
KAISER FND HOSP - REDWOOD CITY	9	0.22%	97.97%
KAISER FND HOSP - OAKLAND CAMPUS	9	0.22%	98.19%
DOCTORS MEDICAL CENTER - SAN PABLO CAMPUS	8	0.20%	98.39%
KENTFIELD REHABILITATION HOSPITAL	8	0.20%	98.59%
PALM DRIVE HOSPITAL	7	0.17%	98.76%
MT. DIABLO MEDICAL CENTER	7	0.17%	98.94%
KAISER FND HOSP - SANTA TERESA COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	7	0.17%	99.11%
BARTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	6	0.15%	99.26%
SUTTER SOLANO MEDICAL CENTER	5	0.12%	99.38%
ST. FRANCIS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	5	0.12%	99.51%
SETON MEDICAL CENTER	5	0.12%	99.63%
KAISER FND HOSP - SACRAMENTO	5	0.12%	99.75%
JOHN MUIR MEDICAL CENTER	5	0.12%	99.88%
NOVATO COMMUNITY HOSPITAL - ROLAND WAY	5	0.12%	100.00%

FACILITY NAME	DISCHARGES	PERCENT OF TOTAL DISCHARGES	CUMULATIVE PERCENT OF TOTAL DISCHARGES
---------------	------------	-----------------------------------	---

FACILITY NAME	DISCHARGES	PERCENT OF TOTAL DISCHARGES	CUMULATIVE PERCENT OF TOTAL DISCHARGES
---------------	------------	-----------------------------------	---